

12th Sub. H.B. 162

AMENDMENTS RELATED TO FINANCIAL INSTITUTIONS

Senator **David H. Steele** proposes the following amendments:

1. Page 1, Lines 7-8: Delete "**The act addresses nonexempt credit unions establishing branches.**"
2. Page 1, Line 13: Delete "**This act provides for credit**"
3. Page 1, Lines 14-16: Delete lines 14-16
4. Page 1, Line 17: Delete "**nonexempt credit unions.**"
5. Page 1, Lines 21-23: Delete "**This act provides intent language.**" and delete "**This act provides effective dates.**"
6. Page 1, Line 25: Delete line 25
7. Page 2, Line 36: Delete line 36
8. Page 2, Lines 44-50: Delete lines 44-50
9. Pages 2-4, Lines 55-107: Delete lines 55-107
10. Pages 8-9, Lines 242-243: Delete lines 242-243
11. Page 9, Line 244: Delete "(10)" and insert "(9)"
12. Page 9, Line 246: Delete "(11)" and insert "(10)"
13. Page 9, Line 250: Delete "(12)" and insert "(11)"
14. Pages 20-21, Lines 613-627: Delete lines 613-627
15. Pages 32-46, Lines 976-1416: Delete lines 975-1416

16. Pages 48-49, Lines 1477-1489: Delete lines 1477-1489

17. Pages 49-51, Lines 1499-1553: Delete lines 1499-1553

Renumber remaining sections accordingly.